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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF OHIO
EASTERN DIVISION

OHIO STATE CONFERENCE OF THE

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR THE :

ADVANCEMENT OF COLORED PEOPLE, et : Case No. 2:14-cv-00404
al., :

Plaintiffs, . Judge Peter C. Economus

JON HUSTED, et al.,

Defendants.

PLAINTIFFS’ NOTICE OF FILING
AMENDED DECLARATION OF FREDA J. LEVENSON

Plaintiffs respectfully submit to the Court the attached Amended Declaration of Freda J.
Levenson in support of Plaintiffs” Motion for Preliminary Injunction. This Amended
Declaration corrects errors in the original Declaration that incorrectly labeled Exhibits 4, 6, 7, 48,
and 49, and is meant to replace the Declaration originally filed as ECF No. 18. No exhibits will
be refiled.

Dated this 1st day of July, 2014.
Respectfully submitted,

/sl Freda J. Levenson

Freda J. Levenson (0045916)
Trial Attorney for Plaintiffs
Drew S. Dennis (0089752)
ACLU of Ohio Foundation, Inc.
4506 Chester Ave.
Cleveland, OH 44103

Tel: (216) 472-2205

Fax: (216) 472-2210
flevenson@acluohio.org
ddennis@acluohio.org
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Dale E. Ho*

Sean J. Young*

ACLU Foundation
Voting Rights Project
125 Broad St., 18th Floor
New York, NY 10004
Tel: (212) 284-7359

Fax: (212) 549-2675
dho@aclu.org
syoung@aclu.org

Attorneys for Plaintiffs

Kim Keenan (DC Bar# 419241)
Marshall Taylor (DC Bar# 454615)
Victor Goode (0067863)

National Association for the Advancement
of Colored People

4805 Mt. Hope Drive

Baltimore, MD 21215

Tel: (410) 580-5777

Fax: (410) 358-9786
kkeenan@naacpnet.org
mtaylor@naacpnet.org
vgoode@naacpnet.org

Attorneys for Plaintiff Ohio State
Conference of the National Association for
the Advancement of Colored People

* Admitted Pro Hac Vice

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The foregoing Notice of Filing Amended Declaration of Freda J. Levenson and the
Amended Declaration of Freda J. Levenson were filed this 1st day of July, 2014, through the
Court’s Electronic filing System. Parties will be served, and may obtain copies electronically,
through the operation of the Electronic Filing System.

/sl Freda J. Levenson
Freda J. Levenson (0045916)
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Trial Attorney for Plaintiffs



